Instructions
FP-321 Series Version 2.1 Fuel Primer
Reverso Pumps, Inc. www.reversopumps.com | contact@reversopumps.com | Ph: (954) 522-0882
Shown: Left-To-Right Flow, Marine Version
Table of Contents
Description and Overview.................................................................. 3
Dimensions: Left-To-Right Fuel Primer.............................................. 4
Dimensions: Right-To-Left Fuel Primer.............................................. 5

• To avoid the risk of electric shock, make sure that the
power supply is disconnected. Ensure that the power
supply is at zero volts with a multimeter before making
any electrical connections.
• To ensure operator safety, the system must be
connected to properly grounded power sources.
Piping
Use quality approved diesel fuel line materials with at
least 3/4” inner diameter line. Smaller plumbing will place
excessive load on the motor and shorten its life.
It is recommended to install the fuel primer after the primary
filter, however it can be located anywhere in the fuel system
(Fig. 1). The valve handle points with the direction of flow.
Marine
Part # Description Voltage
25-2972-02-04 FP-321-L-24-22 Left-to-right 22psi 24V
25-2972-02-10 FP-321-R-24-22 Right-to-left 22psi 24V
25-2972-02-03 FP-321-L-24-15 Left-to-right 15psi 24V
25-2972-02-09 FP-321-R-24-15 Right-to-left 15psi 24V
25-2972-01-04 FP-321-L-12-22 Left-to-right 22psi 12V
25-2972-01-10 FP-321-R-12-22 Right-to-left 22psi 12V
25-2972-01-03 FP-321-L-12-15 Left-to-right 15psi 12V
25-2972-01-09 FP-321-R-12-15 Right-to-left 15psi 12V
Industrial
Part # Description Voltage
25-2974-02-04 FP-321-L-24-22 Left-to-right 22psi 24V
25-2974-02-10 FP-321-R-24-22 Right-to-left 22psi 24V